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1 Johnson Controls John Kalinin 5770 Warland  Cypress, CA  90630 562-76-3099 john.t.kalinin@jci.com X X

2 Sage Eletrict Geoff Hinds

9660 Topanga Cyn Blvd. 

Chatsworth, Ca 91311 818-718-9080 ghinds@sageelectric.com X

3 Convergint Eddie Lujan

1667 North Batania  Orange, CA  

92867 714-944-3009 eddie.lujan@convergint.com X X

4 K.AT. Equipment Rental Victoria Bender P.O. BOX 121 Lakewood, CA 562-449-9265 katfreight@hotmail.com

5 Vernes Plumbing Lawrence Verne

8561 Whitaker Street  Buena Park, 

CA 90621 714-994-1971 larry@vernesplumbing.com X

6 United Mechanical Jeremy Yablan

794 E. Los Alamitos Avenue  Simi 

Valley, CA  93065 805-583-1010 jeremy@umcontractors.com

7 Limbach George Scholten

12442 Knott Street Garden Grove, 

CA 714-653-7510 george.scholten@limbachinc.com X

8 Siemens David Gorenitz

10775 Business Center Drive  

Cypress, CA  90620 714-227-1630 david.gorevitz@siemens.com X X

9 Pan Pacific Plumbing Albert Truong

17911 Mitchell South irvine, CA  

92614 949-474-9170 albert@panpacplumbing.com X

10 Cupertino Electric Anthony Campbell

10290 Matern Place Santa Fe 

springs, CA  90670 562-641-2418 anthony-campbell@cei.com X

11 Comet Electric Ryan Fera

7760 Deering Avenue Canoga Park, 

CA  91304 818-340-0965 ryanfera@cometelectric.com X

12 JMS  A/C & Heating James

76410 Burnet Avemue  van Nuys, 

CA  91405 818-501-6750 jmsair@sbcglobal.net X X

13 City Commercial Plumbing George Hamon 16106 Cohasset Stree 818-785-1145 X

14 Acco Doug Ludozph 6265 San Fernando Road 720-308-9995 dludolph@accoes.com X

15 ADG Kenneth Admin West 310-880-4415

16 Cal State Steel Lazlo X

17 TW Telecom Cathe Shandle 7 Mason Irvine, CA 949-599-6190 cathe.shandle@twtelecom.com

18 Cosco Rusty Peck

1075 W. Lambert Blvd.  Los 

Angeles, CA  90061 714-989-1800 rpeck@coscofire.com X

INTERESTED IN:
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19 Ceed Security Ed Ihenacho

12813 E Avalon Blvd.  Los Angeles, 

CA  90061 310-538-0539 ed@ceedsecurity.com

20 Airemasters AC Jerry Edwards

12556 McCamm Dr.  Santa Fe 

Springs, CA  562-944-6302 jedwards@airemasters-ac.com X

21 Quinn Power Systems Pete Vainoris 3500 Sheperd Street 562-463-6092 pvainoris@quinnpower.com X

22 Shimmick David Atwood 16481 Scientific  Irvine, CA  92618 310-996-1770 datwood@shimmick.com X

23 So. Cal. Sanitation Mario Garcia

163 Sixth Street City of Industry, 

CA  626-786-41086 mario.garcia@socalsanitation.com

24 United Mechanical Kevin Yablan

794 E. Los Angeles Avenue Simi 

Valley, CA  93065 805-583-1010 kevin@umcontractors.com X

25 Northstar Fire Randy Howell

7261 Garden Grove Blvd.   Garden 

Grove, CA  92841 714-894-7310 rhowell@umcontractors.com X

26 Universal Reprographics Steve Devolites

2043 Pontius Ave.  Los Angeles, CA  

90025 213-365-7750 steved@reprographics.com

27 Rosendin Electric Steve Rodermund

5572 Fresca Dr.  La Palma, CA  

92841 714-521-8113 srodermund@rosendin.com X

28 Murphy Industrial Eric Anderson

2704 Gundry Ave.  Signal Hills, CA  

90755 562-427-7720 eanderson@murphy.ac X

29 Technion Contractors Sharon Hillet

7618 Tellico Avenue  Northridge, 

CA  91725 818-345-0540 office@technioncontractors.com X

30 Glow Electric Tyson Schilz

4464 W. El Segundo Blvd.  

Manhattan Beach, CA  90266 310-376-2636 tyson@glowelectric.net X

31 T Johnson Group Tamara Johnson

59 Rose Ave. #4  Venice, CaA  

90291 310-5627890 tamra@tamrajohnson.com X X

32 Morow-Meadows Ed Slingluff

231 Benton Court  City of Industry, 

CA 909-598-7700 eslingluff@morrow-meadows.com X

33 Troyer Contracting Co. Mark Troyer

10122 Freeman Avenue  Santa Fe 

Springs, CA  90670 562-944-6452 mktroyer@msn.com

34 DSG Corporation David Rivera

5747 McCully Street  Chino, CA  

91405 909-591-2274 david@dsgcorporation.com X X X

35 JMS Air Conditioning & Heating Joe

7640 Burnet Ave.  Van Nuys, CA  

91405 818-501-6750 jmsair@sbcglobal.net X

36 CDMI Alan

1077 E. Pacific Coast Hwy   Seal 

Beach, CA  90740 562-826-2983
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37 Lumas Air, Inc. Jonathan Corona

8114 S. Vermont Ave.  Los Angeles, 

CA 323-565-2565 jonathan@lumasiarinc.com X

38 Lumas Air, Inc. Jeff Hanley

8114 S. Vermont Ave.  Los Angeles, 

CA 323-565-2565 jeff@lumasiarinc.com X

39 Lumas Air, Inc. Leonard Lumas

8114 S. Vermont Ave.  Los Angeles, 

CA 323-565-2565 Leonard@lumasairinc.com X

40 Convergint Technologies Brian Lyscomb

16674 N. Batavia St.  Orange, CA  

92867 714-546+2780 brianlyscomb@convergint.com X

41 Roshanian Associates Peter Yavari

6404 Wilshire Blvd.  Ste. 610 Los 

Angeles, Ca

42 Johnson Contorls Greg Footed 5770 Warland  Cypress, CA  90630 562-760-1178 william.g.foote@jci.com X X

43 LVI Ryan Crowe 562-244-1532 rcrowe@lviservices.com X X

44 Steiny & Company Inc. Rosa Ackerson

221 N. Ardmore Ave.  Los Angeles, 

CA  90004 213-341-2143 rackerson@steinyco.com X

45 First Fire Systems Inc. Art Grigorian

5947 Burchard Ave.  #200  Los 

Angeles, CA  90034 3623-965-9300 ffs@firstfiresystems.com X

46 Circulating Air, Inc. Isary Cooper

7337 Varna Ave.  North Hollywood, 

CA  91605 328-875-1026
dgallagher@circulatingair.com; 

gcooper@ciuculatingair.com X

47 Mass Electric Construction Co. Rebecca Bettfreund

1925 Wright Ave.  Suite C  La 

Verne, CA  91741 909-962-6001 rbettfreund@masselec.com X

48 LeBlanc's  Plumbing Rick  LeBlanc

3425 W. Manchester Inglewood, 

CA  323-702-5272 leblancsplumbing@gmail.com

49 Hasson Inc. Tim Coleman

7392 Trade St.   San diego, CA 

92121 332-858-1304 tim@hassoninc.com X

50 Comm scope Armando Lopez

1512 COVER St.  Redondo Beach, 

CA  90278 714-270-3678 armando.lopez@commscope.com X

51 Vector Resources Kelly Myers 3530 Vayager  Torrance, Ca  90503 310-916-1112 kmyers@vectorusa.com X X

52 ARB/Hercon Tony Costa

26000 Commerce Center Dr. Lake 

Forest, CA  92630 714-625-3130 tcosta@4iesi.com X X X X X X

53 BEC Kyle Obemire

2246 Lindsay Way  Glendora, CA  

91740 951-538+1191 kobermire@becinc.net X X

54 Wolverine Fire Pro Mark corcoran

2910 S. Highland Dr.  Las Vegas, CA  

89109 702-644-9181 markc@wolverinefp.com X
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55 Southwest Steel Randy Miller

280 Sunpac Ave.  Henderson 

Nevada 702-320-4900 randym@smesteel.com X

56 Avor Rudy Rosales

P.O. BO 93274 City of Industry, CA  

91715 626-839-6717 service@avor.com

57 Hensel Phelps Ryan Knapp 600 World Way West 310-612--5332 rknapp@henselphelps.com

58 Sasco Mike Hopkins 2750 Moore Ave.  Fullerton CA 562-260-7223 mhopkins@sasco.com X

59 Sasco Andrew Soppa 2750 Moore Ave.  Fullerton CA 714-870-0217 asiffa@sasco.com X

60 Airway Calib Lauderdale 1325 Jackson 310-505-2947 fairway@earthlink.net

61 Phoenix Mec. Plumbing Harold Hill 11647 Sienna Dr. 310-619-9043 may9295@aol.com X

62 Phoenix Mec. Plumbing Earl Hill 11647 Sienna Dr. 310-619-9043 may9295@aol.com X

63 R. Industrial & Healthcare Supplies Willie Rou Reed

18810 Morehouse Dr.  Carson, CA 

90746 213-610-5442 willie@wreedindustrial.com X X X

64 Clean Up America Donnie Patter

4134 Temple City Blvd. Rosemead, 

CA  91770 626-261-2661 donnie@cleanup-america.com

65 Andersen Environmental J.R. Minor

9937 Jefferson Blvd. #200 Culver 

city, CA  90232 310-854-6300 jrminor@andersenenviro.com X X

66 CLIMATEC David Guerrant 18002 Cowan  Irvine, CA  92614 949-91010-0349 david@climatec.com X X

67 All Area Plumbing Bob Felix

1560 W. Industrial Park Covina, CA  

91762 626-966-2026 bob@allareaplumbing.com X

68 P.C.C. Network Solutions Grea Amy 2031 Cerritos Ave.  Anaheim, Ca 714-559-4245 gamy@pccinc.com X

69 CSI Electric Jason Watts

10623 Fullton Wells Ave.  Santa Fe 

Springs, CA  562-946-0700 jason.watts@csielectric.com X

70 Royal Electri Victor Arrigo

8481 Carbide Ct. Sacramento, CA  

90806 916-226-2295 victora@royalelec.com X

71 University Mechanical Alastair Mathison

600 N. Kraemer Pl., Anaheim, CA 

92806 714-238-8034 amathison@umec.com X X

72 Global Electric William Jackson

1265 N. Manassero St. #303 

Anaheim, CA  92807 714-726-9500 william@globalelectric.us X
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73 Sheedy Hoist Linda Hannifi

12336 E. Clark Street  Santa Fe 

Springs, CA  90670 714-412-7834 lhannifin@sheedyhoist.com

74 JM Fiber Oprtics Kevin Jenks

13194 Ramona Ave  Chino, CA  

91710 909-628-3445 kjenks@jmfiberoptics.com X

75 LAWA Bond Assistance Program Rosa Osorio

6053 Century Blvd #300 Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-646-7312 rosa@mwis.com

76 LAWA Bond Assistance Program Rose Cote

6053 Century Blvd #300 Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-464-7303 rose@lawa.org

77 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Ron Johns

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-646-3416 rjohns@walshaustinjv.com

78 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Chris Cantwell

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-4734

79 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Mike Eggen

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424- meggens@walshaustinjv.com

80 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Lauren Sudbrink

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-3406 lsudbrink@walshaustinjv.com

81 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Steve Samuelson

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-3436 ssamuelson@walshaustinjv.com

82 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Michaela Jacobs

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-3446 mjacobs@walshaustinjv.com

83 Walsh Austin Joint Venture La Tonya Hendreson

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-3433 lhenderson@walshaustinjv.com

84 Walsh Austin Joint Venture Margarita Lopez

8100 Westcherster Park Way, Los 

Angeles, CA  90045 424-750-3445
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